2024 FEES Brasil

Reale (inc ISS)

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE

Member

472
484
499
944

AEC

244
252
255
301
316
327
358
364
375
382
409

209
243
295

204
212
220
230
237
244
252
257
265
273
209
243
295

212
220
230
237
242
259
275

136
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Member

614

679

688
1,078

Member
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SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours 5,845

SURCHARGES

Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

Certificates
Medals / bars

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Member

181
10%
20%

150
72

240
410

REPLACEMENTS
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Non Member
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