2024 FEES		Brasil			
Fee per candidate / participant		Reale (inc ISS)			
ree per candidate / participant	10	AEC		RAV	
EXAMINATION	Member	Non	Member	Non	
Primary in Dance	24	Member 14		Member	
Grade 1		252		0	
Grade 2		255		0	
Grade 3		301		0	
Grade 4		316		0	
Grade 5		327		0	
Grade 6		358)	
Grade 7	36	364		0	
Grade 8	37	375		0	
Intermediate Foundation	38	382		0	
Intermediate	40	409)	
Advanced Foundation	472	614	0	0	
Advanced 1	484	679	0	0	
Advanced 2	499	688	0	0	
Solo Seal	944	1,078	0	0	
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	20	209		Ö	
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	24	243		0	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	29	295		0	
CLASS AWARD					
Pre-Primary in Dance	20	204		0	
Primary in Dance	21	212		0	
Grade 1	22	220		0	
Grade 2	23	230		0	
Grade 3	23	237		0	
Grade 4	24	244		0	
Grade 5	25	252)	
Grade 6	25	257		0	
Grade 7	26	265		0	
Grade 8	27	273		0	
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	20	209		0	
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	24	243		0	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	295		0		
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD					
Grade 1	21	212		0	
Grade 2	22	220		0	
Grade 3	23	230		0	
Grade 4	23	237		0	
Grade 5	24	242		0	
Grade 6		259		0	
Grade 7	27	275		0	
DEMONSTRATION CLASS					
Level 1 or Level 2	13	36	0		
MINIMUM FEE					
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours SURCHARGES	5,8	45	n,	/a	
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee		19	81		
Late entries - week 1		10%			
Late entries - week 2		20%			
REPLACEMENTS					
Certificates		150			
Medals / bars		72			
CUSTOMER SERVICE					
Result Enquiry Report		240			
Appeal		410			
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE					
Including rehearsal and examination		4	52		
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR	Men	Member		Non Member	
Attendance fee	23			00	
	23	-	3.		